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4 - M.K.D.Chandimal (Team Lead / Senior Software Engineer)

Earnings
Basic Salary 100,000.00
Allowance 15,000.00

Total Earnings 115,000.00

Net Salary 105,500.00

SalaryCal.lk
Payslip
timetogoonline
2017 November
Deductions
EPF (Employee Contr.) 8,000.00
P.A.Y.E. 1,500.00
Total Deductions 9,500.00

Calculations

Total for EPF, ETF

EPF (Employee Contr. 8%)
EPF (Company Contr. 12%)
ETF (Company Contr. 3%)
Total for Tax

Tax (PAYE)

http://salarycal.lk/

100,000.00
8,000.00
12,000.00
3,000.00
100,000.00

1,500.00
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